Grade 6 &

Youth Ministry (Grades 7-11) - Confirmation Year 1
Sunday weekly Classes &
Wednesday monthly Youth Night Dates 2019-2020

Mass attendance Sunday Confirmation Class

All must sign-in for
Sunday Mass and

Holy Days of Obligation
(November 1,

December 25, January 1)
[or provide a bulletin
with Parent Signature if
attended another
Catholic parish for
Mass].

Events with a star (*) require a separate Permission Slip

Sunday Sept. 8
Wednesday Sept. 11

Sunday Sept. 15
Sunday Sep. 22
Sunday Sept. 29
Wednesday Oct. 2
Sunday Oct. 6
Wednesday Oct. 9
Sunday Oct. 13
Sunday Oct. 20
Sunday Oct. 27
Friday November 1
Sunday Nov. 3
Wednesday Nov. 6

Sunday Nov. 10

Wednesday Youth
¢ Classes begin with Night
the 10:30 AM Sunday Mass e MS (Gr 6-8):
Students are dismissed to Monthly on First
classrooms following an Wednesdays of
opening prayer in the Parish the month
Hall * HS (Gr 9-12):
e Classes end 1:15 PM. Monthly on First
e Students must complete at Wednesdays of
least 20 Sunday classes to the month
continue to Year 2 (exceptions *6:30-8 PM in
must be made by parent to Parish Hall
priest or YM) e [cebreakers,
Food, Witness
talk, Social
component
Class 1 Collect Registration Forms
All grades Ice Cream Social Kickoff
Youth Night
Class 2
Class 3 Registration Forms deadline
Class 4 Friends of the Poor Walk*

MS Youth Night The Rosary

Class 5 Teaching Safety

HS Youth Night The Rosary
NO CLASS
Class 6
Class 7

Holy Day of Ob.  Solemnity of All Saints Mass

Class 8

MS Youth Night Mass Etiquette & Church Tour/
The Communion of Saints

NO CLASS Veterans Day weekend



Wednesday Nov. 13
Fri.-Sun Nov. 15-17

Sunday Nov. 17
Sunday Nov. 24
Sunday Dec. 1
Wednesday Dec. 4
Sunday Dec. 8
Wednesday Dec. 11
Sunday Dec. 15
Wednesday Dec. 25
Sunday Dec. 29
-2020-
Wednesday Jan. 1
Sunday Jan. 5
Wednesday Jan. 8
Sunday Jan 12
Wednesday Jan. 15
Sunday Jan. 19
Sat Jan 25-Sun Jan 26
Sunday Jan. 26
Sunday Feb. 2
Wednesday Feb. 5
Sunday Feb. 9
Wednesday Feb. 12
Sunday Feb. 16
Sunday Feb. 23
Sunday Mar. 1
Wednesday Mar. 4
Sunday Mar. 8
Wednesday Mar. 11
Saturday Mar. 14

Saturday Mar. 14

Sunday Mar. 15

HS Youth Night

HS Weekend
Retreat

Class 9
NO CLASS
Class 10
MS Youth Night
Class 11
HS Youth Night
Class 12
Holy Day of Ob.
NO CLASS

Holy Day of Ob.
Class 13
MS Youth Night
Class 14
HS Youth Night
Class 15
Retreat
Class 16
Class 17
MS Youth Night
Class 18
HS Youth Night
NO CLASS
Class 19
Class 20
MS Youth Night
NO CLASS
HS Youth Night

HS Full Day
Retreat

MS Full Day
Retreat

Class 21

Mass Etiquette & Church Tour/
The Communion of Saints

South Sound Deanery HS Retreat* (TBD)

Thanksgiving Break

Christmas Caroling & Advent Party

Christmas Caroling & Advent Party

Nativity of the Lord Christmas Mass

Christmas Break

Mary Mother of God Mass

Pro-Life Witness

Pro-Life Witness

Arch. Youth Convention ()*

Sacramentals/ Stations of the Cross

Sacramentals/ Stations of the Cross

All about Lent

All about Lent
Firefall Youth Revival*

Middle School Encounter* (Sammamish)

Rehearse Stations of the Cross



Wednesday Mar. 18
Sunday Mar. 22
Wednesday Mar. 25
Friday Mar. 27

Sunday April 5

Sunday April 12
Sunday April 19
Sunday April 26
Sunday May 3
Wednesday May 6
Wednesday May 13
Wednesday June 3
Wednesday June 10
Thu July 16-Sun July 20

Lent Youth Night
Class 22
Lent Youth Night

Stations of the
Cross

NO CLASS
NO CLASS
Class 23
Class 24
Class 25
MS Youth Night
HS Youth Night
MS Youth Night
HS Youth Night

Four day Summer
Youth Conference

Rehearse Stations of the Cross (if needed)
Rehearse Stations of the Cross
Rehearse Stations of the Cross (if needed)

Youth-Lead Living Stations
of the Cross

Palm Sunday
Easter Sunday

Last Sunday Class

Divine Mercy

Miracles of Fatima

Summer Kickoff

Summer BBQ

Ignite Your Torch NW 2020*

e Off-site events: *Additional Permission Form required, fee may be required; all
Permission Forms are due prior to event

e Confirmation Year 2 begins Fall 2020, Date for the Mass for the reception of the
Sacrament of Confirmation will be scheduled winter-spring 2021

Saint Columban Catholic Youth Ministry | www.saintcolumbanyelm.org/ym
Contact: Chad Lucero | chad@sc-sp.org 360-458-3031 x4



Additional Events -Youth Ministry

Permission Forms or Online Registrations must be turned-in by deadline given on form.

Each of the following events fulfills the Retreat/outside event requirement. Choose at least

one. A For Confirmation
Youth Events Date, Time Requirem Fee
ents

South Sound Deanery  15-17 Nowv. Black Lake Bible Camp, Gr. 9-12 $ 50

Retreat 2019 Tumwater

Archdiocese Youth January 25-26, Lynnwood Convention  Gr. 9-12 $75

Convention 2020 Center

Junior High Encounter March 14, Mary Queen of Peace,  Gr. 6-8 $ 50
2020 Sammamish

Firefall Youth Revival March 14, St. Michael, Olympia Gr. 9-12 $ 50
2020

Ignite Your Torch July 16-19, University of Portland  Gr. 8-12** $~300

Youth Conference 2020 ok
(Four Days,
overnight)

Steubenville Northwest July 25-27, Spokane Convention Gr. 8-12**  $~220

Youth Conference 2020 Center, Gonzaga Univ. *rk
(Three Days,
overnight)

Agape One week Bellingham Gr. 6-8 ?
mission Trip

* Final cost will be noted on the permission form. Fee reductions must be approved by
the Priest or Youth Minister

** Summer conferences are open to incoming 9th Graders and recently graduated high
school seniors

*** Summer conference price: Must register through St. Columban YM by Easter April
12, 2020 to guarantee lowest available price; Final price and payment schedule TBD;
Must commit to attending July 2020 dates

Enrichment
REBOOT Live Wednesday October 23, 2019 $ 25
7:00-9:30 PM
St. Michael Parish, Olympia

Others TBA



